
 

Tarifs au 21 juillet 2015 

 

PRICES 
Rates per person 

 

 

These tickets provide access on the airport special lines 

 

Number of 

days 

Number of passes ordered 

100 - 200 250 - 

500 

550 - 

1500 

1600 - 

3000 

Beyond 

3000 
packaging* by 50 by 50 by 50 by 100 by 100 

1  4.80€  4.50€  4.00€  3.50€  3.00€ 

3 11.00€ 10.50€  9.30€  8.10€  7.00€ 

5 13.80€ 13.10€ 11.50€ 10.00€  8.60€ 

7 16.60€ 15.80€ 13.90€ 12.00€ 10.30€ 

10 22.10€ 21.00€ 18.50€ 16.00€ 13.60€ 

15 35.50€ 33.80€ 29.80€ 25.70€ 22.00€ 
Price (VAT 10.0% included)  

Beyond 15 days, the price will be calculated on a pro-rata basis of the 15 days rate, per5-day portion 

 

 

 
These tickets do not provide access on the airport special lines 

 
Number of 

days 

Number of passes ordered 

100 - 200 250 - 
500 

550 - 
1500 

1600 - 
3000 

Beyond 
3000 

packaging* by 50 by 50 by 50 by 100 by 100 

1  1.60€  1.50€  1.40€  1.30€  1.00€ 

3  4.50€  4.30€  3.80€  3.40€  2.80€ 

5  7.10€  6.80€  5.90€  5.00€  4.30€ 

7 10.00€  9.40€  8.30€  7.00€  5.90€ 

10 13.30€ 12.40€ 11.00€  9.40€  7.90€ 

15 21.50€ 20.00€ 17.70€ 15.00€ 12.90€ 
Price (VAT 10.0% included)  

Beyond 15 days, the price will be calculated on a pro-rata basis of the 15 days rate, per5-day portion 

 

*non divisible packaging 

 

Passes will not be returned, exchanged, or refunded. 

 


